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Item Number
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16
17
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
117
118
119
120
120

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
GS-0117
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
SSF-8150
5140123-06
SSF-553-1
D24721
91895680
GS-0118
330016-13
GS-0033
NO17772
SS-12-CD
SSF-928
000000-00
W137
Z-D26576
5130235-00
SSF-616-ZN
D27092
Z-D26576
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PartsList for DBSI325 Type O

Description

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

LUG GROUND

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

NUT .312-18 UNC HEX
SCREW

SCREW #10-24X.563 TH
KIT ISOLATOR W/SCREW
SCREW .250-20X.750 H
STRAP GROUND
WASHER

ISOLATOR VIBRATION 1
LOCK WASHER

SCREW .313-18X.750 H
SCREW .313-18X.875 H
No Longer Available

NUT .50 PAL

ASSY GEN SERVICE 2.7
LOCK WASHER

SCREW .313-24X1.00 H
KIT SERVICE FOCUS MO
ASSY GEN SERVICE 2.7
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Qty Required
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Item Number

121
122
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
133

Part Number

000000-00
D27092
Z-D26576
330016-13
5140112-21
000000-00
000000-00
SSF-575
GS-0873
GS-0595
SSF-553-1
GS-0019
D21508
Z-D20573
GS-0862
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PartsList for DBSI325 Type O

Description

No Longer Available

KIT SERVICE FOCUS MO
ASSY GEN SERVICE 2.7
WASHER

KEPS NUT

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

NUT .250-20 HEX W/KE
CAPACITOR 25UF 3% 37
BRACKET CAPACITOR 2.
SCREW #10-24X.563 TH
RECEPTACLE 120V 20A
BREAKER CIRCUIT
BREAKER CIRCUIT 125/
O-RING ROTOR BEARING
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